
 

     RIDGE VALLEY SCHOOL 
 

RVS/CIR/100/2021-2022                                                                                            August 24th, 2021 
 

      GUIDELINES – MID TERM EXAMINATIONS 

Dear Parent (Grade X and XII) 

This is to inform you that the school will be conducting the Mid Term Exams for 

grade X and XII. The exams commence from Monday, September 20, 2021. Please 

find attached the date sheet along with the syllabus.  

 

 

Stay Safe.  

 

Warm Regards  

Ms. Nidhi Tewari  

Principal 



 

  

           

DATESHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMINATION FOR GRADES X - XII 

Date Day Grade X Grade XII 

20th September 2021 Monday  Computer Application/ 

Math 

English 

21st September 2021 Tuesday   

22nd September 2021 Wednesday English Biology/Comp Science/ Home Science 

23rd September 2021 Thursday   

24th September 2021 Friday Science / Home Science Business Studies/ Legal Studies/ Chemistry / 

Sociology / History 

25th September 2021 Saturday   

26th September 2021 Sunday   

27th September 2021 Monday Social Science / Painting Physics/Accountancy/ Political Science 

28th September 2021 Tuesday   

29th September 2021 Wednesday  Artificial Intelligence Math/ Psychology/ Applied Math/Geography 

30th September 2021 Thursday   

1st October 2021 Friday 2nd Language Economic 

2nd October Saturday   

3rd October Sunday   

4th October Monday - Bharatnatyam, Painting, Hindustani Music 

 

 

  

 










